

Pachet materiale intretinere pentru sectia Drumuri si poduri

I.D.: 64378404

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.848,56 RON - 5.848,56 RON

Descriere: CAPAC CAROS.40T - 6 BUC * 487.39 LEI/BUC = 2.924,34 LEI MEMBRANA FUNDATIE - 80MP * 5.46 LEI/MP = 436,86 LEI TEAVA ZN ROTUNDA 42.4*3 - 3 ML * 17.65 LEI/ML = 52.95 LEI MANUSI VERZI - 12 BUC * 5.88 LEI/BUC = 70.56 LEI DISC ABRAZIV 230*1.9 - 5 BUC * 11.77 LEI/BUC = 58.85 LEI PIATRA POLIZOR 150 - 1 BUC * 37.82 LEI/BUC = 37.82 LEI PIATRA POLIZOR 200 - 1 BUC * 52.94 LEI/BUC = 52.94 LEI CIMENT ROMCIM - 58 BUC * 19.33 LEI/SAC = 1.121,14 LEI PLASA SUDATA 6 - 1 BUC * 159.66 LEI/BUC = 159.66 LEI MATURA - 10 BUC * 20.17 LEI/BUC = 201.70 LEI MATURA NUIELE - 40 BUC * 5.04 LEI/BUC = 201.60 LEI LOPATA - 8 BUC * 31.09 LEI/BUC = 248.72 LEI BEC LED - 2 BUC * 25.21 LEI/BUC = 50.42 LEI BOLTARI 20*50 - 50 BUC * 4.62 LEI/BUC = 231.00 LEI
